PFA1A00-Cxxx
100GBASE, QSFP28, ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Page 1 of  5
Features
•	 4 channels full-duplex transceiver modules
•	 Supports 100Gbps total data rate
•	 4 channels 850nm VCSEL array
•	 4 channels PIN photo detector array

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
PNY P/N Mellanox Legacy
P/N Nvidia P/N Product Description
PFA1A00-C003 MFA1A00-C003 980-9I558-00N001
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 3m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C005 MFA1A00-C005 980-9I63O-00A002
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 5m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C010 MFA1A00-C010 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 10m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C015 MFA1A00-C015 980-9I559-00N002
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 15m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C020 MFA1A00-C020 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 20m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C030 MFA1A00-C030 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 30m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-Cxxx
100GBASE, QSFP28, ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Page 5 of  5
6. Contact Information
9/23/2023 REV 1
PFA1A00-C050 MFA1A00-C050 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 50m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C100 MFA1A00-C100 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 100m 5
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C003-10 MFA1A00-C003 980-9I558-00N001
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 3m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C005-10 MFA1A00-C005 980-9I63O-00A002
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 5m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C010-10 MFA1A00-C010 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 10m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C015-10 MFA1A00-C015 980-9I559-00N002
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 15m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C020-10 MFA1A00-C020 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 20m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C030-10 MFA1A00-C030 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 30m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C050-10 MFA1A00-C050 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,
ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP, LSZH, 50m 10
Year Warranty
PFA1A00-C100-10 MFA1A00-C100 N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber cable,